Di st ance:

Pl ace Hei ght
1 25
2 25
3 25
4 25
5 25
6 25
7 25
8 25
9 25
10 25
11 25
12 25
13 25
14 25
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17 25
18 25
19 25
20 25
21 25
22 25
23 25
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220 neters

SCT: 63 seconds

Country Call Name

ZAF
USA
FRA

ZAF

| RL
USA

Neva

Ruby du Grand ...

Dai sy
Dar ko
Mat s
Runo

Mol |'y
Lilly
Happy
Ant hea Namas
Teddy

Pi kapi ka
Teddy
Pat ch
Sar ah
Rowan
Sweet

Violetofw ldri...

Charlie
Gscar
Joy
Franki e
Hazel
Repl ay Star
Echo
Fury
Vudu
Hol |'y
Butter
Evo

Thursday, June 19, 2025
Agility-Standard - Individual

Everyone 25 cm Judge:
Handl er Ti me
A. Bennett 37.820
A. Berthe 42. 940
P. Ronere 44. 030
G Danail ova 49. 850
A. Schroyens 51.190
K. Nom yana 57.270
L. Aroca 58. 750
C. Rubi ngh 65. 850
J. Jones 43. 610
D. Ghiringhelli 47. 000
A. Wod 47. 230
H. Hat akeyana 52. 350
S. Becker 57. 370
R Véner nan 63. 830
T. Terani shi 44. 190
H Wttt 48. 790
I. Jordan 48. 830
P. Borroneo 55. 640
P. Al bors 56. 030
M Fitzgerald 61. 430
K. Lee 69. 000
R Steyn 74.940
R Mol enaar 52. 860
S. Morl ot No Ti e
A. Pederson No Ti me
L. Raw No Ti e
C. Jones No Ti e
A. Sherl ock No Ti e
C. Moore No Ti e
J. Hamal i uk No Ti e

Judge 2
TFI ts

2. 850

0. 830

6. 000
11. 940
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Di st ance:

Pl ace Hei ght
1 30
2 30
3 30
4 30
5 30
6 30
7 30
8 30
9 30
10 30
11 30
12 30
13 30
14 30
15 30
16 30
17 30
18 30
19 30
20 30
21 30
22 30
23 30
24 30
25 30
26 30

25
25
25
25
25

220 neters

Country Call Name

GBR Drift

USA Tweeker

FRA Aukai

FRA Ni cy Moon

FRA Tormy

| TA Klio Bl ack of
CAN Tal a

CHE Magi c Yfo des ...
| TA CCQ Menta Pi pe..
GBR Chi pmunk

FRA Tyra

FRA Met eor

CHE Joy

CAN Buzz Lightyear
FRA Speedy My Wtch
FRA Ri ver

USA Havana

| TA Nancy

NLD Nano

BEL Shira

NLD O Jay

FRA Perfect Black ...
| TA Joey

ESP Thai s

| TA Qzzy

JPN Luffy

Popsi e
Anel i a
Suki

Tri unph

Taj adela for A ..

SCT: 63 seconds

>4030T

Everyone

Roberts
Magno
Gysin
ONei | |
Mai net ti

Handl er

AOMZE<DPOTTOIMOEZSOMOT<TOOPOTC

Godwi n
Rei d

Da Silva
Bert he
Meyni er
Bert ol do
Eel es
Kern
cugli el m
Weaver
Cosson
Canchy
Thal mann
Li nd
Mar ti naud
Begue

Spi ndl e
Pi sto

Baj ena
Vandenber ghe
Jansen

Si nonnet
Tironi
Per al es
Mar i

Kang

30 cm

No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti me
Absent

Judge:
Ti me

36. 280
37.560
42.140
42.170
43. 260
44. 030
45. 470
46. 430
38.870
40. 670
41. 150
42. 620
42. 750
42.810
43.510
44. 960
46. 230
47.930
51. 420
52. 600
56. 990
42. 650
43. 740
48. 310
46. 940
73.080

Judge 2
TFI ts
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27 30 JPN Muku A. Takahashi 84. 730 21.730 0 1 0 0 26. 730
28 30 NLD Fl o E. Al blas 65. 000 2. 000 2 3 0 0 27.000
30 AUS Di sco P. Kandl bi nder No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
30 AUS Peachy R King No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
30 USA Enber B. Kelly No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
30 GBR Arty H. Roberts No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
30 GBR Dex S. Gates No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
30 CHE Lilly S. Gargano No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
30 FRA Pi xel Boy Again P. Janboi s No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
30 CAN Tachyon K. Harink No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
30 ZAF Reeva Y. Zw egel aar No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
30 CHE Hakuna Mat at a C. Gysin No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
30 GBR Spry B. Foster No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
30 CAN Even C. Neklia-Thibo No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 220 neters SCT:. 63 seconds Everyone 40 cm Judge: Judge 2
Place Height Country Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 40 USA Gifter P. Reid 37.560 0 0 0 0 0. 000
2 40 CHE Juni C. Gysin 38. 620 0 0 0 0 0. 000
3 40 CHE Pi ppa R HIfiker 38.870 0 0 0 0 0. 000
4 40 GBR Yaeger B. Foster 40. 090 0 0 0 0 0. 000
5 40 GBR Betty M Bayliss 40. 150 0 0 0 0 0. 000
6 40 ESP Betty A. Roig 40. 950 0 0 0 0 0. 000
7 40 GBR Mach B. Foster 41. 240 0 0 0 0 0. 000
8 40 | TA Loconotive Pep... L. Dal Santo 41. 850 0 0 0 0 0. 000
9 40 CHE Poket D. Ghiringhelli 42. 680 0 0 0 0 0. 000
10 40 GBR Gertie A Smith 42. 750 0 0 0 0 0. 000
11 40 FRA Naom N nbl e C. Mutte 43. 000 0 0 0 0 0. 000
12 40 CHE Raya K. Acher mann 43. 070 0 0 0 0 0. 000
13 40 | TA Arielle’ s Denn... R Andalo 43. 220 0 0 0 0 0. 000
14 40 FRA Royal Quartz D... C. Penaud 44. 440 0 0 0 0 0. 000
15 40 BEL Quattro P. Verschueren 46. 710 0 0 0 0 0. 000
16 40 JPN Luke Y. Ito 48. 760 0 0 0 0 0. 000
17 40 | RL Anni ken M | saacs 53.630 0 0 0 0 0. 000
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19
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28

D st ance:

Pl ace

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

Hei ght

50

JPN

I TA
ESP
JPN
NLD

220 neters

Pr odi gy
Mouse
Qi k
Wtch
Ellie
Gl

N Dieu N Miitre
Rokki t assun Ch. ..
Basi | eas Pixie. ..

Har u
Fire

Can’t take ny ...

Ti berio
Sena

Kyra

Wody

Harl ey Joe

Rony

The Sideral N ...

Reeza

Gizzly Adans
Lucky

I ndi

Prize

Vegas

Li nk

Syna

N Zak de Fi cal ba
Pi cante WIld H..
Bal | listic Beast

Ryo
Budy
Fl ea

SCT: 63 seconds

Country Call Name

CHE

G ace

>00Toc>»00mA0ns 0O ><<rH

A0 FO0ONMA00XOZ

ONei | |

Wheel wri ght
Jarvi s- 0 Co
D Tullio
Bi chse

G ogg

Buzon

Del G eco
Fari goul e
Yanmanot o

Ri chel m
Gazzetta
Castillo

Ki t sukawa
St er kenburg
Barton
Shi pl ey

G onnak- Bese
Canchy
Csengo
Pet er man
Gabarre

Br ew

Mour eaux

Weaver
Chappel |

Van den Broe

Tauxe
Harris
Onei l |

Bi ghel i
CQutierrez
Engl and

Everyone

Handl er

P

Martin

50 cm
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39.
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. 910
.670
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. 370
. 680
. 280
. 970
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Judge:
Ti me
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50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
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50
50

JPN

ESP

BEL

NLD
I TA
JPN
ESP

Epi

Agat ha Cri st
Peach

Kasey

Logan
Shel by- Cobr a
Reason

d ay

Khal eesi
Firestorm
Kohaku

Petit coeur
Bl oom
Pizzazz
Bungee

Ti nme

Febe

M sty Cat
Boo

Danger Bl ack
Ky6 the 13th
Virginia Wo

ie

al ...

Kal i

| f

Coco Avant Chane

Tal i

Ney- Bee- Lee
J- Musi ¢ dei
D azz
Thunder

M r

Mart e

Dash

Jaylin

Yaht zee
Shady
Neemari Devi
Yui

Mona

Bl ack Pearl

Ma. . .

d..

M...

SP>20000NATCNIEOLOTONESTOP>PA0PIOTOTMOSZ>0N0"0Z0

McLeod

Fedi

Br anat o
Lyl e

Bl ake
McCune
Hauei sen
Dri nnan- Payn
Ghi ri nghel |
Lal i gant
Suzuki
Degeai ve
Davi d
Dawson- Nort h
Davi d

M Il wood
Smth
Rel | st ab
Br ew

Spi nel I'i
Meti vi er
Martelli
Zaccarini
Port er
Maeda

Bi ancal ani
Danen

Heo

Yeom
Sanchi s
LaBel |l e
Van Puyvel de
Weaver
Post ma
Bar bi eri
Koni shi
Roi g
Zirrer

37.
37.
37.
38.
38.
38.
39.
39.
40.
40.
40.
41.
41.
42.
42.
37.
37.
37.
37.
38.
38.
38.
38.
39.
40.
40.
40.
41.
47.
48.
35.
38.
39.
40.
42.
43.
44.
44.

080
340
790
110
170
300
100
710
410
440
630
180
370
520
840
340
340
850
880
140
520
550
750
100
350
860
890
720
930
220
510
910
580
280
200
740
190
760
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D st ance:

Pl ace
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Hei ght

60
60
60
60
60
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60
60

ESP
FRA

BEL
USA

220 neters

Cafa
Tof f ee
Fire

M A
Cuba
Skadi
Toby
Sol a
Ker chak
Maggi e
Rasha
Maps
Rowoon
Anni e
Li sbonne
Tar zan
Run

Ki nai

Fi ggy Duff
Pi ppa
Dazzl e

Baako of St. N...

SCT: 63 seconds

Country Call Name

USA
USA
I TA
CHE
NLD
FRA
I TA
JPN
ZAF

Sceni ¢
Prove-1t

Deva of the da..

Gotto
Azul a

Expl osi ve | npa. ..

Appl ebonb dei
Jetta
Duke
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Per al
Bono
Crouch

Bl anc
Gurd

Den Dunnen
St er kenburg
Wo

Al egre
Homenga
Nar r o

Si eg
Song
Pear e
Cyr
Casaii
Jochem
Tr enbl ay
Dugan
Apers

M1l et
Hof st adt

Everyone

Handl er

IO 2>202><

Terry
McCune
Lazzarini
Zirrer

Mei ling
Soccodat o
Romano

Ar aki
Fourie

60 cm
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. 080
. 390
. 600
. 110
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Judge:
Ti me

36.
36.
38.
39.
39.
40.
40.
42.
42.

510
990
270
000
840
060
630
270
940
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ESP

ESP
I TA
JPN
BEL

FRA
JPN

FRA
FRA
FRA
NLD
NLD

FRA
NLD
USA
USA
I TA
KOR
NLD

Knut

Viper in the Star

Lila
Bl aze
H va

W1l Be Focus ...

Depp

Pi nnacl e penguin

Sni ck
Cuetta
Tengu
Loopi ng
O NYX
Ri ggs

I ndi a
Loot
Ryu

Pai per

Shepwor |l d High...

Sandy
WMH Legend

Unt ol d Scanda

Nassau
Pl at anus
Sky

Rui

R Mess O Morw. ..
On des Crocs d...

Tucker

Hunt er
Chocs

R Force One
Yggdr asi |
Joker
Firefly
Cof f ee
Har | ey

Nex
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Eberl e
Bonetti
Mralles
Har i nk
Martin
Fantetti
Post ma
Onei | |
Manz

Kl aus

Bal chin
Tal vard
Col ao
Dought y
Pi zarro
Er ski ne
Egli

Ci fuentes
Zaccarini
Sano

van Bi ezen
Nguyen
Chanpagne
Kashi wagi
H I fiker
Thong
Nenbr i ni
Begue

Si mon
Mant i ng
Denni son
Si nonnet
Van Ravenhor
Ri chgel s
Ly

Raho

Youn
Overtoom

43.
47.
59.
37.
37.
37.
38.
40.
40.
42.
42.
44,
44,
44,
46.
52.
55.
38.
38.
40.
40.
41.
41.
42.
42.
43.
44,
46.
47.
50.
52.
40.
43.
47.
49.
51.
73.
40.

290
530
800
050
500
750
140
380
470
810
910
570
600
890
190
790
190
070
170
600
830
660
950
200
400
420
250
070
580
040
190
570
450
610
630
230
910
440
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48 60 CAN Ever est E. Genier 45. 820 2 2 0 0 20. 000

49 60 KOR Lucky J. Byun 49. 400 2 2 0 0 20. 000

50 60 CHE Neon R Hilfiker 49. 850 2 3 0 0 25. 000
60 ZAF S! oux L. Raw No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
60 NLD Ral | yX M Ti nmer No Ti e 0 1 0 1 Elim
60 ESP Hol y D. Menendez No Ti e 0 1 0 1 Elim
60 CAN Del il ah M Larson No Ti me 0 0 0 1 Elim
60 | TA Ganora dei Mat... G Ticchi No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
60 CHE Li zzy R Studer No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
60 CHE Oreo of Shadownan A. Bi chsel No Ti e 0 1 0 1 Elim
60 GBR Rogue M Wearn No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
60 GBR Tuvyr C. Jones No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
60 | RL Fl ame M Haage No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
60 ESP Ozzy A. Suarez No Ti e 1 2 0 1 Elim
60 | RL Loki D. Mllnore No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
60 CAN RockSt ar Ener gy P. Cyr No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
60 CAN Gyn T. Gallacher No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
60 CHE Mo of Austria... A Rellstab No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
60 CHE Jacket E. von R edmatt No Ti e 2 1 0 1 Elim
60 NLD Funky R Balt Absent
60 ESP Enol a M diver Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 248
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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